Tel: +44(0)1494 522333
Fax: +44(0)1494 522337
Email:  sales@vectaire.co.uk
Web:  www.vectaire.co.uk
•  Centrifugal fans for domes-
tic, commercial or industrial
use
• In-line

Vectaire Ltd
Lincoln Road, Cressex Business Park
High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, HP12 3RH
Model Amm Bmm ØCmm ØDmm Emm Fmm kg
CIL100P 238 25 98 212 - - 1.5
CIL125P 238 25 1123 212 - - 1.5
CIL150P 232 28 147 253 - - 2
CIL100B 215 12 245 98 24 38 3
CIL125B 214 11 245 122 24 38 3
CIL150B 230 22 333 148 22 38 5
CIL200A 230 22 333 198 27 38 5
CIL200B 230 22 333 198 27 38 5
CIL250 230 22 333 248 35 38 5
CIL315A 297 30 404 314 52 38 8
CIL315B 308 30 404 314 52 38 9
CIL355A 400 44 484 355 50 38 11.8
CIL355B 400 44 484 355 50 38 14.1
PRESSURE
Page 2
Tel: +44(0)1494 522333
Fax: +44(0)1494 522337

Model
Size
Power
kw
Current r.p.m
Speed
Controller
Breakout
Sound
Level
dbA @ 3m
Sound Power Level db
ins cm
Mid Octave Bands (Hz)
63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 5000
CIL100P 4 10 0.056 0.3 2700 VC1 43 31 34 35 36 40 39 41 34
CIL125P 5 12 0.056 0.3 2680 VC1 44 32 35 37 38 43 41 42 36
CIL150P 6 15 0.064 0.3 2500 VC1 46 33 35 38 39 46 44 46 40
CIL100B 4 10 0.065 0.3 2530 VC1 46 32 35 37 38 43 41 42 36
CIL125B 5 12 0.067 0.3 2400 VC1 45 33 36 38 39 43 41 43 38
CIL150B 6 15 0.073 0.4 2450 VC1 45 36 39 41 47 51 50 51 40
CIL200A 8 20 0.080 0.4 2450 VC1 50 32 35 41 44 50 49 48 40
CIL200B 8 20 0.148 0.7 2700 VC1 51 37 43 42 45 50 49 48 40
CIL250 10 25 0.182 0.8 2550 VC1 52 35 39 44 47 52 51 49 41
CIL315A 12 31 0.180 0.8 2645 VC1 52 34 38 40 44 49 51 47 39
CIL315B 12 31 0.278 1.3 2630 VC4M 56 35 40 41 47 50 52 49 41
CIL355A 14 35 .248 1.12 1330 VC1 57 36 39 42 43 50 53 50 40
CIL355B 14 35 .630 2.82 2560 VC4M 67 39 42 43 47 51 55 52 41